
BCSSA 2023 Age Locator

Cat "O" Div "S"
Jan - Dec 2001 & earlier

Jan - Dec

Jan - Apr

May - Dec

Jan - Dec

Jan - Dec

Jan - Apr

May - Dec

Jan - Dec

Jan - Apr

May - Dec

Jan - Oct

Nov - Dec

Jan - Dec

Jan - Apr

May - Dec

Jan - Oct

Nov - Dec

Jan - Dec

Jan - Apr
May - Dec

Jan - Dec

O8
(Div VII & Over)

O8
(20 & Over)

Div. VII 17 - 19 years

2006

Div. VI

Div. V

15 & 16 years

13.5 - 15 years
O2 

(Div IV - VI)

Div. IV

2014

8 years and under2015

2016 & laterJan - Present
April 30th is the determining date for ages.  Some clubs have an additional 'division" known as Turtles or 6& unders.  These 
swimmers  must qualify as a Div 1 swimmer to qualify for Regional & Provincial Championships. 
All Div 8 swimmers shall be classified as O8.  
In case of any discrepancy between this document and BCSSA rules, the BCSSA rulebook shall prevail.

2009

2010

O1
(Div III & Under)

Div. III 10.5 - 12 years

Div II

Div I

 12 - 13.5 years

2011

2008

2008

2009

2012

2012

9-10.5 years2013

2014

2011

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

20 years and older

2003

Speed Swimming
Birth

Month
Birth
Year

1AgeSpeed Swimming


