

	BCSSA	2023	Age Locator	
Speed Swimming				
Speed Swimming		Birth	Birth	1Age
Cat "O"	Div "S"	Month	Year	IAge
O8 (Div VII & Over)	O8 (20 & Over)	Jan - Dec	2001 & earlier	20 years and older
		Jan - Dec	2002	
		Jan - Apr	2003	
	Div. VII	May - Dec	2003	17 - 19 years
		Jan - Dec	2004	
		Jan - Dec	2005	
		Jan - Apr	2006	
O2 (Div IV - VI)	Div. VI	May - Dec	2006	15 & 16 years
		Jan - Dec	2007	
		Jan - Apr	2008	
	Div. V	May - Dec	2008	13.5 - 15 years
		Jan - Oct	2009	
	Div. IV	Nov - Dec	2009	12 - 13.5 years
		Jan - Dec	2010	
		Jan - Apr	2011	
O1 (Div III & Under)	Div. III	May - Dec	2011	10.5 - 12 years
		Jan - Oct	2012	
	Div II	Nov - Dec	2012	9-10.5 years
		Jan - Dec	2013	
		Jan - Apr	2014	
	Div I	May - Dec	2014	8 years and under
		Jan - Dec	2015	
		Jan - Present	2016 & later	

April 30th is the determining date for ages. Some clubs have an additional 'division" known as Turtles or 6& unders. These swimmers must qualify as a Div 1 swimmer to qualify for Regional & Provincial Championships.

All Div 8 swimmers shall be classified as O8.

 $In \ case \ of \ any \ discrepancy \ between \ this \ document \ and \ BCSSA \ rules, \ the \ BCSSA \ rulebook \ shall \ prevail.$